QUEENSLAND STATE COUNCIL CONTACT DETAILS & PORTFOLIO ALLOCATIONS 2024 — 2025

Position Name Address Phone Mobile Email Portfolio Allocation
President Wendy Henning “Merchison Park” 07 4669 5181 | 0427 708 943 | president@icpagld.com.au Early Childhood Leader
(Andrew) 309 Rocky Glen Road All Portfolios
GLENMORGAN QLD 4423
Vice President Kate Bradshaw 1190 Thornleigh Road 0417 834 736 | councillor2@icpaqgld.com.au Financial Assistance Leader

(Mark)

KEERA NSW 2404

All Portfolios

Vice President Amanda Clark “Ibis Creek Station” 07 4983 5298 | 0427 835298 | councillorl@icpagld.com.au Distance Education/Digital
(Mick) 23310 Bowen Development Rd Child/Communications
MT COOLON QLD 4804 Leader
All Portfolios
Secretary Annette Boyle 2064/1 The Vistas Drive 0412 165007 | secretary@icpaqgld.com.au
(Ross) CARRARA QLD 4211
Assistant Secretary | Sonia Spurdle “Rangeview Station” 07 47703903 | 0427 645 711 | assistantsecretary@icpagld.com.au
(Graham) 7993 Burdekin Falls Dam Rd
RAVENSWOOD QLD 4816
Treasurer Christy Bredhauer | “Lambert Station” 07 4654 0108 | 0428 540 108 | treasurer@icpaqgld.com.au
(Scott) 3293 Lynbrydon Acton Rd (When in
CHARLEVILLE QLD 4470 service)
Publicity Officer Stephanie Cowper | 56588 Gregory Developmental 0408 890 113 | publicityofficer@icpagld.com.au
(Jono) Rd
GREENVALE QLD 4816
Councillor Kasie Scott “Noravale” 0427 836 068 | councillorl2@icpagld.com.au Travel Leader
(Josh) CLERMONT QLD 4721
Councillor Loretta Goodwin “Cremorne” 07 4983 5456 | 0418 719612 | councillorl5@icpagld.com.au Schools — Students &
(Noel) ALPHA QLD 4724 Staffing Leader
Councillor Robyn O’Brien “Kinrara” 0427 639911 | councillor5@icpagld.com.au Specific Needs Leader
(Shane) MT GARNET QLD 4872
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Councillor Sancia Fegan “Kelloshiel” 0427 468 850 | councillorll@icpagld.com.au Curriculum Leader
(Ashley) JULIA CREEK QLD 4823
Councillor Sonya Shelley “Wandoo” 07 49504272 | 0427593322 | councillorl0@icpagld.com.au Tertiary, Trade & Training
(Glen) 4473 Marlborough Sarina Rd Leader
NEBO QLD 4742
Councillor Sally Campbell “Currawarra” 07 4623 2756 | 0437 607 434 | councillorl4@icpagld.com.au Boarding
(Damien) 4265 Forestvale Rd (When in Schools/Hostels/Non-State
MITCHELL QLD 4465 service) Schools Leader
Councillor Rhi Newsham “Bundoona” 0428 300481 | councilllor3@icpagld.com.au Schools — Facilities Leader
(Rob) 2627 Eulo Toompine Rd
CUNNAMULLA QLD 4490

Off Council Positions

Lone Members Officer

Kate Bradshaw
(Mark)

1190 Thornleigh Road
KEERA NSW 2404

0417 834 736

LoneMembers@icpagld.com.au

Membership Officer Tina Barrett “Rocklands’ 0427 159 937 Memberships@icpagld.com.au
(Matthew) PO Box 12
CAMOOWEAL QLD 4828
News & View Editor Lisa Southern “Redbank” 0427 259 646 Newsandviews@icpagld.com.au

(Donald)

491 Daymar Weengallon Rd
THALLON QLD 4498

Fundraising Officer

Fiona Murray
(Brett)

1571 Braceborough Rd

Balfes Creek

PO Box 1365

CHARTERS TOWERS QLD 4820

0428 691 094

Fundraising@icpagld.com.au

Qld Web Manager Tammie Irons 3 Rosella Street 0427931629 | Qldwebmanager@icpagld.com.au
TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350
Hospital Schools Officer | Judy Treloar “Boothulla” 0428 540 134 Mulga4479 @gmail.com

COOLADDI QLD 4479
14 Fernside Street
TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350
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